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čas (hod) čas (min) čas (s)

snížení 

hladiny (m) 

12:23 0.00 0 3.2

12:33 10.00 20 3.2

12:36 3.00 50 3.2

12:38 2.00 150 3.2

12:43 5.00 450 3.32

12:50 7.00 870 3.37

13:00 10.00 1470 3.4

13:24 24.00 2910 3.47

13:48 24.00 4350 3.52

14:08 20.00 5550 3.58

14:31 11.00 6210 3.6

15:22 51.00 9270 3.63

15:41 19.00 10410 3.65

16:23 42.00 12930 3.67

16:28 5.00 13230 3.3

16:37 9.00 13770 3.24

16:56 19.00 14910 3.18

fce

čas 1000 3.3881944 snížení ds 0.2447648 m

čas 10000 3.6329592 průtok Q 0.00011 m3/s

transmisivita T 8.2404E-05 m2/s
hloubka 

vrtu (m)

hladina PV 

(m)

vodní 

sloupec mocnost M 6.63 m

9 2.37 6.63
koeficient  

filtrace Kf 1.2429E-05 m/s
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y = 0.1063ln(x) + 2.6539
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